A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: November 19, 2019

Vendor Name
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education

Regions Bank Corp Trust

Thompson Tractor Co

South AL Regional Planning Comm.
Converge One Inc

Altapointe Health Systems Inc

Capital Tractor Inc

QCHC Inc

Altec Industries Inc

Solid Waste Fund

Carter's Contracting Services Inc
City of Fairhope

Partners Managing General Underwriters
First Community Bank

City of Foley

Petroleum Traders Corporation
Vulcan Materials Co

City of Bay Minette

Alabama Pipe & Supply Co Inc
TSA Inc

Peregrine Services Inc

McGriff Tire Co Inc

Juvenile Detention

TOTAL

Amount

Brief Description

152,286.80
28,392.86
280,491.15
183,141.67
148,315.63
83,108.33
63,565.83
384,528.40
28,224.88
48,666.00
5,810.65
30,116.40
26,266.58
29,160.00
300.00
272,042.12
130,333.33
129,712.00
101,644.05
86,714.00
68,639.39
63,619.76
62,874.45
59,280.54
45,510.09
43,170.51
41,686.05
38,825.44
37,5669.68
37,008.74
33,041.90
22,121.38

2,766,158.61

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2015 Warrant

2010 Warrant

2013 Warrant

2012 Warrant

2014 Warrant

Dozer (2); Highway
Repairs & Maintenance
Pro-Rata Share; FY20
Temporary Labor
Telepresence Equipment
Cisco Equipment & License
Cigarette Tax; Oct 2019
Drug Screen

Kubota Tractor (4)

Medical Services
Telescopic Aerial Device; Highway
Tipping Fees; Oct 2019
Roof Replacement; Sheriff's Dept.
School Resource Officer
Payroll; Blue Cross Blue Shield of AL
2016 Warrant

School Resource Officer
Fuel

Road Building Materials
School Resource Officer
Pipe & Supplies

Computer Equipment
Postage

Tires & Repairs

Cigarette Tax; Oct 2019



