A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000 Commission Meeting: November 19, 2019

Vendor Name	Amount	Brief Description
Baldwin Co. Bd. Of Education	152,286.80	Sales Tax
	28,392.86	Use Tax
Regions Bank Corp Trust	280,491.15	2015 Warrant
	183,141.67	2010 Warrant
	148,315.63	2013 Warrant
	83,108.33	2012 Warrant
	63,565.83	2014 Warrant
Thompson Tractor Co	384,528.40	Dozer (2); Highway
	28,224.88	Repairs & Maintenance
South AL Regional Planning Comm.	48,666.00	Pro-Rata Share; FY20
	5,810.65	Temporary Labor
Converge One Inc	30,116.40	Telepresence Equipment
	26,266.58	Cisco Equipment & License
Altapointe Health Systems Inc	29,160.00	Cigarette Tax; Oct 2019
	300.00	Drug Screen
Capital Tractor Inc	272,042.12	Kubota Tractor (4)
QCHC Inc	130,333.33	Medical Services
Altec Industries Inc	129,712.00	Telescopic Aerial Device; Highway
Solid Waste Fund	101,644.05	Tipping Fees; Oct 2019
Carter's Contracting Services Inc	86,714.00	Roof Replacement; Sheriff's Dept.
City of Fairhope	68,639.39	School Resource Officer
Partners Managing General Underwriters	63,619.76	Payroll; Blue Cross Blue Shield of AL
First Community Bank	62,874.45	2016 Warrant
City of Foley	59,280.54	School Resource Officer
Petroleum Traders Corporation	45,510.09	Fuel
Vulcan Materials Co	43,170.51	Road Building Materials
City of Bay Minette	41,686.05	School Resource Officer
Alabama Pipe & Supply Co Inc	38,825.44	Pipe & Supplies
TSA Inc	37,559.68	Computer Equipment
Peregrine Services Inc	37,008.74	Postage
McGriff Tire Co Inc	33,041.90	Tires & Repairs
Juvenile Detention	22,121.38	Cigarette Tax; Oct 2019

2,766,158.61 **TOTAL**